
2025 MOTORAMA EVENTS & SHOWS​
ARENACROSS RESULTS 

 
 
Saturday, February 15, 2025 
 
#1 Open C 4 Wheel Group 1 

1.​ 920 - Rusty Morder 
2.​ 44 - Austin Hepler 
3.​ 73 - Dalton Rowe 
4.​ 28 - Chad Keister 
5.​ 51 - Austin Drawbaugh 
6.​ 22 - Andrew Zeth 
7.​ 485 - Zac Lisbon 
8.​ 963 - Tom Brown 
9.​ 24 - Jackson McConnell 
10.​121 - Davin Kaiser (DNF) 

 
#2 Open C 4 Wheel Group 2 

1.​ 313 - Brody George 
2.​ 23 - Kyle Davis 
3.​ 946 - Stephen Rudenos 
4.​ 99 - Bryton Bice 
5.​ 272 - Owen Staggert 
6.​ 187 - Ron Laperuta 
7.​ 489 - Gabriel Bove 
8.​ 626 - Rowdy Harriman 
9.​ 52 - Shane Eddinger 
10.​844 - James Butler (DNF) 

 
#3 Junior Mini (9-13) 2 Wheel 

1.​ 49 - Cayden Thomas 
2.​ 727 - Carson Sebastian 
3.​ 116 - Austin Boltz 
4.​ 998r - Ryder Lykens 
5.​ 94 - Jackson Wright 
6.​ 276 - Sean Smith Jr.  
7.​ 38 - Urijah Zimmerman 
8.​ 469 - Ayden Leed 
9.​ 18 - Deegan Mullen 
10.​121 - Zachary Gordon 
11.​65 - Zayden Reuscher 
12.​117 - Noah Hungerford 
13.​8 - Jase Gathercole 
14.​910 - Jayce Traylor 
15.​998a - Addizyn Lykens  



 
#4 50cc 4-8 Shaft Drive 2 Wheel 

1.​ 66 - Max Russler 
2.​ 21 - Ryland Smith 
3.​ 624 - Colton Bennett 
4.​ 17 - Colt Boone 
5.​ 23 - Emmitt Yohn 
6.​ 13 - Braxton Ludwig 
7.​ 518 - Quinton Trout 
8.​ 513 - Mitchell Geist 
9.​ 8 - Laramie Lehman 
10.​118 - Axel Missimer 
11.​820 - Bennett Johnson 
12.​754 - Blake Gerhardt 
13.​231 - Carter Voegtli 
14.​5 - Ryker Shaulis 
15.​13a - Avery Swonger 

 
#5 Womens 12+ (2 Wheel) 

1.​ 04 - Miley Sitler 
2.​ 09 - Cassie Rupp 
3.​ 45 - Angela Martin 
4.​ 3 - Brandi Burnett 
5.​ 317 - Amy Meredith 
6.​ 78K - Kiersten Roeting 
7.​ 967 - Taylor Bennett 
8.​ 812 - Savannah McCauley 
9.​ 18 - Cassidy Brown 
10.​805 - Jadyn Missimer 
11.​127 - Aaliyah Drake 
12.​642 - Jules Thawley 

 
#6 Open A/B Allstar 2 Wheel 

1.​ 675 - Kyle Dillin 
2.​ 944 - Derek Leatherman 
3.​ 488 - Travis Randanella 
4.​ 86 - Caleb Carter 
5.​ 47 - Robert Thomas 
6.​ 661 - Noah Chambers 
7.​ 489 - Ricci Randanella 
8.​ 481 - Tucker Hake 
9.​ 720 - Justin Perry 
10.​999 - Tyler Kline 
11.​724 - Levi Leatherman 
12.​884 - Jason White 
13.​17 - Zackary Smith (DNF) 



14.​23 - Kyle Davis (DNF) 
 
#7 50cc 4-8 (4 Wheel) 

1.​ 11 - Deacon Hughes 
2.​ 22 - Colby Tressler 
3.​ 26 - Jaxon Shiffer 
4.​ 104 - Jt Haney 
5.​ 35 - Emerson Miller 
6.​ 221 - Easton Miller 
7.​ 111x - Max Turner 
8.​ 19 - Xander Ford 
9.​ 7 - Chase Tressler 

 
#8 85/150 12-15 (2 Wheel) 

1.​ 998 - Kaleb Lykens 
2.​ 113 - Braedan Stowell 
3.​ 53 - Nathan Hall 
4.​ 94 - Jackson Wright 
5.​ 727 - Carson Sebastian 
6.​ 55 - Reed Ritter 
7.​ 119 - Terry Albright 
8.​ 49 - Cayden Thomas 
9.​ 812 - Bricen Maddon 
10.​729 - Jase Harkins 

 
#9 50cc 4-6 (2 Wheel) 

1.​ 13 - Braxton Ludwig 
2.​ 23 - Emmitt Yohn 
3.​ 17 - Colt Boone 
4.​ 18 - Charlotte McGowan 
5.​ 118 - Axel Missimer 
6.​ 2 - Van Russler 
7.​ 222 - Alidee Hamilton 
8.​ 518 - Quinton Trout 
9.​ 21 - Rylan Smith (DNF) 

 
#10 65cc (7-11) 2 Wheel 

1.​ 12 - Zachary Gordon 
2.​ 8 - Jase Gathercole 
3.​ 18 - Deegan Mullen 
4.​ 520 - Brayden Markley 
5.​ 998a - Addizyn Lykens 
6.​ 910 - Zace Traylor 
7.​ 33 - Carson Brandow 
8.​ 44 - Jeffery Shepley III 
9.​ 313 - Luca Andreoli 



10.​998r - Ryder Lykens 
11.​65 - Zayden Reuscher 
12.​910J - Ellis Jackson 
13.​330 - Noah Robinson 
14.​022 - Kodyn Smith (DNF) 

 
#11 250 C 2 Wheel 

1.​ 4 - Tripp Sharp 
2.​ 743 - Seth Fike 
3.​ 942 - Mikade Mowery 
4.​ 815 - Adler Shaw 
5.​ 01 - Hunter McClung 
6.​ 44 - Bryce Smith 
7.​ 28X - Alex Livelsberger 
8.​ 8 - Kaiden Lindsay 
9.​ 777 - Ian Washick 
10.​156 - Shane Jernigan 
11.​28 - Carsyn Stiely 
12.​27 - Brandon Mayers 
13.​120 - Gavin Slatt 
14.​88 - Ricky Jones 
15.​111 - Corbin Taylor 

 
#12 250 A/B Allstar 2 Wheel 

1.​ 86 - Caleb Carter 
2.​ 488 - Travis Randanella 
3.​ 489 - Ricci Randancella 
4.​ 944 - Derek Leatherman 
5.​ 675 - Kyle Dillin 
6.​ 317 - Noah Chambers 
7.​ 47 - Robert Thomas 
8.​ 522 - Shayden Barto 
9.​ 108 - Mark Hushon 
10.​884 - Jason White 
11.​724 - Levi Leatherman 
12.​748 - Mikie Rodriguez (DNF) 
13.​111 - Canyon Richards (DNF) 
14.​17 - Zackary Smith (DNF) 

 
#13 SuperMini 12-16 (2 Wheel) 

1.​ 998 - Kaleb Lykens 
2.​ 113 - Braeden Stowell 
3.​ 55 - Reed Ritter 
4.​ 53 - Nathan Hall 
5.​ 88 - Michael Jenkins 
6.​ 711 - Christopher Seamon 



7.​ 612 - Jakaden Shields 
 
#14 50cc 4-8 Open/Electric 2 Wheel  

1.​ 66- Max Russier 
2.​  250- Grayson Hess 
3.​  6- Harper Gray 
4.​  35- Colson McGonigle  
5.​  811- Bronson Waite 
6.​  432- Jacob Burge 
7.​  18- Charlotte McGowan 
8.​  917- Austin Phelps  
9.​  2- Van Russler  
10.​ 215- Masella Fryling  
11.​ 165- Calvin Smith  
12.​ 94- Mason King  

 
#15 Open A/B Allstar 4 Wheel  

1.​ 28- Trevor Borger 
2.​ 171- Jack Van Varick  
3.​ 44- Joshua Deemer  
4.​ 54- Vincent D. Dillon  
5.​ 80- Kazin VanFossen  
6.​ 51- Timon Davis 
7.​ 89- DJ Bookwalter 
8.​ 897- Brandon Krone  
9.​ 10- Jordan Williard  
10.​117- Kale L. Witmer (DNF)  

 
#16 Open B 2 Wheel  

1.​ 522- Shayden Barto  
2.​ 37- Kobe G. McCollum  
3.​ 61- Jordan Purvis 
4.​ 88- Kevin J. McFarland 
5.​ 99- Carson Hippert 
6.​ 720- Justin Perry  
7.​ 419- Gino Conti 
8.​ 411- Daniel Flynn 
9.​ 74- Jason Trevenen  
10.​543- Gage Colwell  
11.​754- Brady Lanzendorfer  
12.​23- Kyle Davis 
13.​213- Dilan Coopersmith  
14.​884- Jason White 
15.​928- Tyler Hoffman  
16.​Ethan Schwartz (DNF)  
17.​710- Tyler Adams (DNF)  



 
#17 50cc 7-8 (2 Wheel)  

1.​ 66- Max Russler  
2.​ 6- Harper Gray  
3.​ 250- Grayson Hess  
4.​ 35- Colson McGonigle  
5.​ 432- Jacob Burge  
6.​ 811- Bronson Waite  
7.​ 624- Colton Bennett 
8.​ 917- Austin Phelps  
9.​ 104- JT Haney  
10.​015- Slade Fritz (DNF)  

 
#18 70cc 6-11 (4 Wheel)  

1.​ 92- Liem Connors  
2.​ 66- Liam Klock  
3.​ 13c- Colt Etzweiler  
4.​ 22- Colby Tressler 
5.​ 26- Jaxon Shiffer 
6.​ 111- Deacon Hughes 
7.​ 7- Tucker Burke  
8.​ 368- Patrick McGivern 
9.​ 17- Bradley Shoff Jr.  
10.​71- Dalton Helm  

 
#19 Pit Bike Open 16” Wheels  

1.​ 86- Caleb Carter 
2.​ 291- Mark V. Hushon  
3.​ 481- Tucker Hake 
4.​ 92- Paul Sanfelice 
5.​ 918- Jedidiah Haines 
6.​ 65- Kyle Dillin 
7.​ 703- Brent Heintzelman 
8.​ 285- Chuckie Nigrin  
9.​ 46- Jordan Desombre 
10.​421- Aiden Freeland 
11.​80- Josh Metzler  
12.​Ebt- Kristjan Urich  
13.​77- Owen Leatherman 
14.​240- Andy Garcia  
15.​15- Vinny Oreste (DNF)  

 
#20 Open C 2 Wheel  

1.​ 41- Tripp Sharp  
2.​ 22- Kyle Nye 
3.​ 743- Seth Fike 



4.​ 290- Josiah Dick  
5.​ 942- Mikade Mowery  
6.​ 111- Corbin Taylor  
7.​ 815- Adler Shaw 
8.​ 5b- Briar Jamison 
9.​ 87-Joshua Thomas 
10.​619- Jake Strizak 
11.​44- Bryce W. Smith  
12.​525x- Shaun Seibert 
13.​27- Brandon Mayers 
14.​17x- Bryson Hughes 
15.​18- John Monk (DNF)  

 
#21 85cc 9-13 (2 Wheel)  

1.​ 49- Cayden J. Thomas 
2.​ 727- Carson T. Sebastian  
3.​ 998r- Ryder Lykens 
4.​ 119- Terry Albright  
5.​ 116- Austin Boltz  
6.​ 812- Bricen Maddon 
7.​ 121- Zachary Gordon  
8.​ 38- Urijah Zimmerman 
9.​ 469- Ayden Leed 
10.​94- Jackson Wright 
11.​729- Jase Harkins 
12.​25- Brantley R. Hilbert 
13.​117- Noah Hungerford 
14.​01- Eric Hinerman 
15.​223- Hunter Clayton  

 
#22 250 B 2 Wheel  

1.​ 209- Cole Lute 
2.​ 88- Kevin J. McFarland 
3.​ 61- Jordan Purvis 
4.​ 522- Shayden Barto  
5.​ 28- Stone Dyer 
6.​ 754- Brady Lanzendorfer 
7.​ 854- Brandon Slebodnick  

 
#23 Pit Bike 12” Open  

1.​ 675- Kyle Dillin 
2.​ Mark V. Hushon  
3.​ 481- Tucker Hake 
4.​ 95- Paul Sanfelice  
5.​ 169- Isaac Dry  
6.​ 43- Chuckie Nigrin 



7.​ 88- Kevin J. McFarland 
8.​ 307- Josh Metzler 
9.​ 30- Kyle E. King 
10.​4- Timothy Long 
11.​421- Aiden Freeland 
12.​5- Shannon Weaver 
13.​23- Sam Matsuk  
14.​111- Ryan Cumens 
15.​17- Bryson Hughes 

 
#24 Open B 4 Wheel  

1.​ 54- Max Emig 
2.​ 27- Jesse Sherwood 
3.​ 10- Jordan Williard 
4.​ 17- Trevor Brubaker 
5.​ 581- Mikel Weaber 
6.​ 74- Seth Rower 
7.​ 399- Nathan Wright 
8.​ 81- Shawn Fenstermacher 
9.​ 52- Kit Kahm  
10.​05- Thomas Roswell  

 
#25 90cc Open 8-15 (4 Wheel)  

1.​ 620- Trevor Hughes 
2.​ 66- Liam Klock  
3.​ 11x- Mason Curtis 
4.​ 26- Jaxon Shiffer 
5.​ 613- Tyler Class  
6.​ 7- Tucker Burke 
7.​ 121- Aaron Kaiser 
8.​ 368- Patrick McGivern 
9.​ 121c Rylin Craig  
10.​20k- Kash Curtis (DNF)  

 
#26 Schoolboy (12-17) 2 Wheel  

1.​ 209- Cole Lute 
2.​ 4- Tripp Sharp 
3.​ 111- Corbin Taylor 
4.​ 942- Mikade Mowery 
5.​ 702- Mason Grove 
6.​ 81- Kaiden Lindsay 
7.​ 120- Gavin Slatt 
8.​ 815- Adler Shaw 
9.​ 619- Jake Strizak 
10.​424- KJ Wutke 
11.​72- Cory Come II  



12.​Johnny Mitzak (DNF) 
13.​Alex Livelsberger (DNF)  
14.​32- Landon Clayton (DNF) 
15.​28- Carsyn Stiely (DNF) 

 
Sunday, February 16, 2025 
 
#1 Open C 4 Wheel Group 1  

1.​ 28- Chad Keister 
2.​ 485- Zac Lisbon 
3.​ 712- Terry Drumheller 
4.​ 51- Austin Drawbaugh 
5.​ 920- Rusty Morder 
6.​ 33- Joshua Foster 
7.​ 44- Austin Hepler 
8.​ 24- Jackson McConnell 
9.​ 21- Matthew Crotsley  
10.​121- Davin Kaiser  

 
#2 Open C 4 Wheel Group 2 

1.​ 626- Rowdy Harriman 
2.​ 23- Kyle Davis 
3.​ 489- Gabriel Bove  
4.​ 06- Jayce Doulin  
5.​ 272- Owen Staggert 
6.​ 187- Ron Laperuta  
7.​ 22- Blake Phillips  
8.​ 10- Devin Stout  
9.​ 313- Brody George (DNF) 
10.​52- Shane Eddinger (DNF)  

 
#3 Junior Mini (9-13) 2 Wheel  

1.​ 94- Jackson Wright 
2.​ 116- Austin Boltz 
3.​ 998r- Ryder Lykens 
4.​ 38- Urijah Zimmerman 
5.​ 18- Deegan Mullen 
6.​ 121- Zachary Gordon 
7.​ 8- Jase Gathercole 
8.​ 276- Sean Smith Jr.  
9.​ Carson T. Sebastian  
10.​Ayden Leed 
11.​117- Noah Hungerford 
12.​25- Brantley R. Hilbert 
13.​998a- Addizyn Lykens 
14.​910- Jayce Taylor  



15.​49- Cayden J. Thomas  
 
#4 50cc 4-8 Shaft Drive 2 Wheel  

1.​ 66- Max Russler 
2.​ 015- Slade Fritz  
3.​ 17- Colt Boone 
4.​ 21- Ryland Smith 
5.​ 624- Colton Bennett  
6.​ 23- Emmitt Yohn  
7.​ 513- Mitchell Geist  
8.​ 8- Laramie Lehman 
9.​ 13- Braxton Ludwig 
10.​619- Cole Rifenburg 
11.​2- Van Russler 
12.​118- Axel Missimer 
13.​13a- Avery Swonger 
14.​5- Ryker Shaulis 
15.​820- Bennett Johson  

 
#5 Womens 12+ (2 Wheel)  

1.​ 09- Cassie Rupp  
2.​ 45- Angela Martin 
3.​ 3- Brandi Burnett 
4.​ 317- Amy Meredith 
5.​ 642- Jules Thawley 
6.​ 967- Taylor Bennett  
7.​ 78k- Kiersten M. Roeting  
8.​ 805- Jadyn Missimer  
9.​ 812- Savannah McCauley 
10.​18- Cassidy Brown 
11.​Aaliyah Drake 
12.​04- Miley M. Sitler (DNF)  

 
#6 Open A/B Allstar 2 Wheel 

1.​ 489 - Ricci Randanella 
2.​ 488 - Travis Randanella 
3.​ 944 - Derek Leatherman 
4.​ 47 - Robert Thomas 
5.​ 675 - Kyle Dillin 
6.​ 661 - Noah Chambers 
7.​ 999 - Tyler Kline 
8.​ 481 - Tucker Hake 
9.​ 724 - Levi Leatherman 
10.​720 - Justin Perry 
11.​884 - Jason White 
12.​86 - Caleb Carter 



13.​17 - Zackary Smith (DNF) 
14.​23 - Kyle Davis (DNF) 

 
#7 50cc 4-8 (4 Wheel) 

1.​ 11 - Deacon Hughes 
2.​ 22 - Colby Tressler 
3.​ 26 - Jaxon Shiffer 
4.​ 104 - Jt Haney 
5.​ 111x - Max Turner 
6.​ 35 - Emerson Miller 
7.​ 7- Chase Tressler 
8.​ 19 - Xander Ford 

 
#8 85/150 12-15 (2 Wheel) 

1.​ Cayden Thomas 
2.​ 998 - Kaleb Lykens 
3.​ 727 - Carson Sebastian 
4.​ 53 - Nathan Hall 
5.​ 94 - Jackson Wright 
6.​ 812 - Bricen Maddon 
7.​ 55 - Reed Ritter 
8.​ 113 - Braedan Stowell 
9.​ 729 - Jase Harkins 
10.​119 - Terry Albright 

 
#9 50cc 4-6 (2 Wheel) 

1.​ 23 - Emmitt Yohn 
2.​ 17 - Colt Boone 
3.​ 21 - Ryland Smith 
4.​ 13 - Braxton Ludwig 
5.​ 18 - Charlotte McGowan 
6.​ 2 - Van Russler 
7.​ 118 - Axel Missimer 
8.​ 222 - Alidee Hamilton 
9.​ 518 - Quinton Trout (DNF) 

 
#10 65cc (7-11) 2 Wheel 

1.​ 18 - Deegan Muller 
2.​ 998r - Ryder Lykens 
3.​ 8 - Jase Gathercole 
4.​ 12 - Zachary Gordon 
5.​ 998a - Addizyn Lykens 
6.​ 910 - Jayce Traylor 
7.​ 33 - Carson Brandow 
8.​ 65 - Zayden Reuscher 
9.​ 520 - Brayden Markley 



10.​313 - Luca Andreoli 
11.​44 - Jeffery Shepley III 
12.​910J - Ellis Jackson 
13.​022 - Kodyn Smith (DNF) 
14.​330 - Noah Robinson (DNF) 

 
#11 250 C 2 Wheel 

1.​ 4 - Tripp Sharp 
2.​ 111 - Corbin Taylor 
3.​ 22 - Kyle Nye 
4.​ 942 - Mikade Mowery 
5.​ 815 - Adler Shaw 
6.​ 743 - Seth Fike 
7.​ 8 - Kaiden Lindsay 
8.​ 14 - Andrew Roman  
9.​ 156 - Shane Jernigan 
10.​12 - Anthony Delatorre 
11.​9 - John Puzzetti 
12.​619 - Jake Strizak 
13.​525 - Gabriel Weicht 
14.​64 - Ethan Anthony 
15.​28 - Carsyn Stiely 

 
#12 250 A/B Allstar 2 Wheel 

1.​ 488 - Travis Randanella 
2.​ 47 - Robert Thomas 
3.​ 86 - Caleb Carter 
4.​ 944 - Derek Leatherman 
5.​ 675 - Kyle Dillin 
6.​ 317 - Noah Chambers 
7.​ 522 - Shayden Barto 
8.​ 108 - Mark Hushon 
9.​ 724 - Levi Leatherman 
10.​884 - Jason White 
11.​489 - Ricci Randanella (DNF) 
12.​748 - Mikie Rodriguez (DNF) 
13.​111 - Canyon Richards (DNF) 
14.​17 - Zackary Smith (DNF) 

 
#13 SuperMini 12-16 (2 Wheel) 

1.​ 998 - Kaleb Lykens 
2.​ 711 - Christopher Seamon 
3.​ 113 - Braedan Stowel 
4.​ 55 - Reed Ritter 
5.​ 88 - Michael Jenkins 
6.​ 53 - Nathan Hall 



7.​ 612 - Jakaden Shields (DNF) 
 
#14 50cc 4-8 Open/Electric 2 Wheel 

1.​ 432 - Jacob Burge 
2.​ 66 - Max Russler 
3.​ 250 - Grayson Hess 
4.​ 811 - Bronson Waite 
5.​ 35 - Colson McGonigle 
6.​ 6 - Harper Gray 
7.​ 917 - Austin Phelps 
8.​ 18 - Charlotte McGowan 
9.​ 2 - Van Russler 
10.​165 - Calvin Smith 
11.​215 - Masella Fryling 
12.​94 - Mason King (DNF) 

 
#15 Open A/B Allstar 4 Wheel 

1.​ 28 - Trevor Borger 
2.​ 609 - Tyler Martin 
3.​ 117 - Kale Witmer 
4.​ 54 - Vincent Dillon 
5.​ 44 - Joshua Deemer 
6.​ 920 - Jacob Bunai 
7.​ 10 - Jordan Williard 
8.​ 80 - Kazin Vanfossen 
9.​ 171 - Jack Van Varick 
10.​89 - DJ Bookwalter 

 
#16 Open B 2 Wheel 

1.​ 88 - Kevin McFarland 
2.​ 61 - Jordan Purvis 
3.​ 720 - Justin Perry 
4.​ 411 - Daniel Flynn 
5.​ 928 - Tyler Hoffman 
6.​ 37 - Kobe McCollum 
7.​ 23 - Kyle Davis 
8.​ 909 - Trevor Sabol 
9.​ 213 - Dilan Coppersmith 
10.​02 - Gabriel Bove 
11.​754 - Brady Lanzendorfer 
12.​18 - Paulie Bove 
13.​99 - Carson Hippert (DNF) 
14.​522 - Shayden Barto (DNF) 
15.​710 - Tyler Adams (DNF) 

 
#17 50cc 7-8 (2 Wheel) 



1.​ 432 - Jacob Burge 
2.​ 66 - Max Russler 
3.​ 250 - Grayson Hess 
4.​ 811 - Bronson Waite 
5.​ 015 - Slade Fritz 
6.​ 624 - Colton Bennett 
7.​ 917 - Austin Phelps 
8.​ 35 - Colson McGonigle 
9.​ 6 - Harper Gray 
10.​104 - Jt Haney (DNF) 

 
#18 - 70cc 6-11 (4 Wheel) 

1.​ 66 - Liam Klock 
2.​ 111 - Deacon Hughes 
3.​ 22 - Colby Tressler 
4.​ 92 - Liem Connors 
5.​ 26 - Jaxon Shiffer 
6.​ 13C - Colt Etzweiler 
7.​ 399 - Grayson Domowski 
8.​ 17 - Bradley Shoff 
9.​ 7 - Tucker Burke 
10.​71 - Dalton Heim 

 
#19 Pit bIke Open 16” Wheels 

1.​ 86 - Caleb Carter 
2.​ 65 - Kyle Dillin 
3.​ 918 - Jebediah Haines 
4.​ 291 - Mark Hushon 
5.​ 481 - Tucker Hake 
6.​ 92 - Paul Sanfelice 
7.​ 285 - Chuckie Nigrin 
8.​ 703 - Brent Heintzelman 
9.​ 421 - Aiden Freeland 
10.​80 - Josh Metzler 
11.​240 - Andy Garcia 
12.​Ebt - Kristjan Urich 
13.​46 - Jordan Desombre (DNF) 
14.​27 - Jesse Sherwood (DNF) 

 
#20 Open C 2 Wheel 

1.​ 41 - Tripp Sharp 
2.​ 22 - Kyle Nye 
3.​ 111 - Corbin Taylor 
4.​ 942 - Mikade Mowery  
5.​ 815 - Adler Shaw 
6.​ 44 - Bryce Smith 



7.​ 4 - Timothy Notarianni 
8.​ 5b - Briar Jamison 
9.​ 341 - Devin Wright 
10.​87 - Joshua Thomas 
11.​619 - Jake Strizak 
12.​156 - Shane Jernigan 
13.​310 Jason Fultz 
14.​14 - Andrew Roman 
15.​525X - Shaun Seibert 

 
#21 85cc 9-13 (2 Wheel) 

1.​ 49 - Cayden Thomas 
2.​ 116 - Austin Boltz 
3.​ 998r - Ryder Lykens 
4.​ 94 - Jackson Wright 
5.​ 812 - Bricen Maddon 
6.​ 121 - Zachary Gordon 
7.​ 117 - Noah Hungerford 
8.​ 727 - Carson Sebastian 
9.​ 25 - Brantley Hilbert 
10.​38 - Urijah Zimmerman 
11.​119 - Terry Albright 
12.​469 - Ayden Leed 
13.​01 - Eric Hinerman 
14.​223 - Hunter Clayton 
15.​729 - Jase Harkins (DNF) 

 
#22 250 B 2 Wheel 

1.​ 209 - Cole Lute 
2.​ 522 - Shayden Barto 
3.​ 702 - Mason Grove 
4.​ 928 - Tyler Hoffman 
5.​ 61 - Jordan Purvis 
6.​ 43 - Jordan Desombre 
7.​ 754 - Brady Lanzendorfer 
8.​ 909 - Trevor Sabol 
9.​ 348 - Richard McCauley 
10.​854 - Brandon Siebodnick 
11.​155 - Liam Vernon 
12.​72 - Cory Come II 
13.​28 - Stone Dyer (DNF) 
14.​710 - Tyler Adams (DNF) 
15.​213 - Dilan Coppersmith (DNF) 

 
#23 Pit Bike 12” Open (14+) 

1.​ 675 - Kyle Dillin 



2.​ 43 - Chuckie Nigrin 
3.​ 95 - Paul Sanfelice 
4.​ 226 - Brent Heintzelman 
5.​ 88 - Kevin McFarland 
6.​ 169 - Isaac Dry 
7.​ 307 - Josh Metzler 
8.​ 111 - Ryan Cumens 
9.​ 5 - Shannon Weaver 
10.​66 - Kristjan Urich 
11.​93e - Ethan Clymer 
12.​127 - Brian Drake 
13.​7 - Devon Brown 
14.​291 - Mark Hushon 
15.​461 - Tucker Hake 

 
#24 Open B 4 Wheel 

1.​ 10 - Jordan Williard 
2.​ 54 - Max Emig 
3.​ 52 - Kit Kahm 
4.​ 517 - Justin Sensenig 
5.​ 05 - Thomas Roswell 
6.​ 74 - Seth Rowe 
7.​ 399 - Nathan Wright 
8.​ 17 - Trevor Brubaker 
9.​ 117 - Frank Rusnock 
10.​27 - Jesse Sherwood 

 
#25 90cc Open 8-15 (4 Wheel) 

1.​ 620 - Trevor Hughes 
2.​ 11x - Mason Curtis 
3.​ 26 - Jaxon Shiffer 
4.​ 7 - Tucker Burke 
5.​ 121 - Aaron Kaiser 
6.​ 399 - Grayson Domowski 
7.​ 17 - Bradley Shoff 
8.​ 71 - Dalton Heim 
9.​ 613 - Tyler Class 
10.​66 - Liam Klock 

 
 
#26 Schoolboy (12-17) 2 Wheel 

1.​ 209 - Cole Lute 
2.​ 4 - Tripp Sharp 
3.​ 111 - Corbin Taylor 
4.​ 942 - Mikade Mowery 
5.​ 702 - Mason Grove 



6.​ 81 - Kaiden Lindsay 
7.​ 815 - Adler Shaw 
8.​ 619 - Jake Strizak 
9.​ 155 - Lian Vernon 
10.​28x - Alex Livelsberger 
11.​361 - Kevin Wright 
12.​72 - Cory Come II 
13.​424 - KJ Wutke 
14.​28 - Carsyn Stiely 
15.​711 - Christopher Seamon 


